Last Name
ALLEN
ANTHONY
BALDRIDGE
BALDRIDGE
BENSON
BETIK
CAUDLE
COWARD
CUMMINS
DUNAWAY
EDDINS
GENT
GERMAIN
GRIFFIN
GUTIERREZ
HOLLOWAY
HORN
JONES
KIRBY
MORRIS
PITTS
PITTS
SCHWEERS
SELLERS
SLAYTON
STAMPER
STARNES
TAYLOR
THOMAS
VEST
WILLIAMS
ALLEN
BALCOM
BALDWIN
BLACK
BLANCHARD
BLAND
BRADWAY
BRALY
COOK

First Name
BRENDA
WILLIAM
JERRY
TERI
JESSICA
MADISON
DEBORAH
CYNTHIA
JERRY
EDDIE
PHILLIP
DONNA
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
LILIANA
DOUGLAS
JEFFERY
MICHAEL
MARIE
JERRI
JAMES
PATTI
KEVIN
CASEY
TRISTINE
ELIZABETH
TERRI
DANIEL
KACEY
JAMES
LESSIA
ROBERT
TOMMIE
ELIZABETH
CINDY
PATRICIA
CARLA
ROBIN
KRISTI
WENDY

Rice Independent School District

November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle
Initial

mMx=>< MmO >mMIO0O>® D - MBPrr — > > A 0SS r-rrrOoOF-Fr- o X

2 O O R « r— I

Employee
Number
000097
000358
000514
000555
000642
000601
000637
000529
000629
000582
000525
000362
000586
000527
000588
000630
000640
000643
000078
000648
000092
000233
000598
000574
000318
000590
000147
000364
000082
000536
000534
000051
000638
000585
000104
000154
000072
000229
000308
000639

Pay Campus
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042

Page 10of 8

Check / EFT*
Number

009157
009158
009159
009160
009161
009162
009163
009164
009165
009166
009167
009168
009169
009170
009171
009172
009173
009174
009175
009176
009177
009178
009179
009180
009181
009182
009183
009184
009185
009186
009187
009188
009189
009190
009191
009192
009193
009194
009195
009196

¥ ¥ X X X K ¥ K X X X K K K K X X K X K X X K K X K X X ¥ K X X X ¥ ¥ X X X ¥ ¥

Pay Date
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014



Last Name
DIERSCHKE
ELLIOTT
EUBANK
GARCIA
GIBSON
GIPSON
GUERRERO
HARGADINE
HARGADINE
HARVELL
HENDERSON
HENSON
HERRIN
HERRIN
HUITT
JAKUBIK
JONES
JONES
KEELE
KRUSE
LEWIS
MCBRYDE
MCDONALD
METCALFE
MORAN
MOZLEY
OLIVA
PANNELL
REEVES

RICHARDSON

SANTOS
STEWART
TAYLOR
TIDWELL
WILLIAMS
WILSON
YOUNG
ZELLAR
ANDREWS
BALL

First Name
CHERYL
GEORGIA
ANGIE
PRISCILLA
ANDREA
DONNA
STEPHONIE
ANSON
CAROL
AMY
KELLY
JENNY
BEVERLY
ETHAN
CHERYL
LISA
BRADLEY
LISA
TRACI
LESLIE
ALAN
DEBBIE
GINA
MONNIE
MARCEY
ROY
MARY
MICHELLE
AMY
DAVID
NANCY
EMILIE
LEIGHA
RACHEL
ROBINELLE
JOLYNN
SARA
MICHELLE
SEBRINA
MICHELLE

Rice Independent School District
November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle
Initial
L
L

M
DANIELLE

A meesmroOox-—=xmZoxx0omZ - A x @O x> KO

O rr o >

Employee
Number
000635
000611
000054
000596
000345
000123
000036
000631
000632
000357
000076
000577
000597
000633
000581
000609
000526
000641
000644
000509
000059
000450
000262
000366
000650
000628
000584
000421
000594
000230
000541
000212
000365
000118
000089
000126
000599
000309
000194
000015

Page 2 of 8

Pay Campus

042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
101
101

Check / EFT*
Number

009197
009198
009199
009200
009201
009202
009203
009204
009205
009206
009207
009208
009209
009210
009211
009212
009213
009214
009215
009216
009217
009218
009219
009220
009221
009222
009223
009224
009225
009226
009227
009228
009229
009230
009231
009232
009233
009234
009235
009236

¥ ¥ X X X K ¥ K X X X K K K K X X K X K X X K K X K X X ¥ K X X X ¥ ¥ X X X ¥ ¥

Pay Date
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014



Last Name
BELL
BRUSO
CAUDILLO
CLEMONS
ESPINOSA
EVANS
FERRER
FLORES
GRIMES
JONES
JORDAN
LANDRITH
OSBORNE
RICH

RICH
ROBINSON
SAUCEDO
TAYLOR
TITSWORTH
VAN ZUUK
WELCH
BAER
BONE
GRAY
HERRIN
PRITCHETT
WALLING
ALFORD
ESPINOSA
GILLASPIE
ISOM
LOFLIN
ROLLINS
WILSON
WRIGHT
ESHLEMAN
FERRER
FORGUSON
GIPSON
GLOVER

First Name
JANICE
JANET
HILLARY
CAROL
JENNIFER
KATHERIN
BELINDA
KAREN
PATRICIA
ALTON
LADONA
TINA
LILLIE
JAMES
SHERYL
KARI
MARISELA
BRENDA
SUZETTE
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
LARRY
BILLIE
ROBERT
TOM
JUDITH
RONDA
DEDRA
EVELINA
SHELLY
Juby
MAURICE
THOMAS
CHARLES
ANGELIA
PHILLIP
CATALINA
RANDAL
COLLIN
SHERRIE

Rice Independent School District
November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle
Initial
G

G
E
=
E
R

DEREK

o - 0O 2 =

w O T - o0 -2 -

< <« - =

EUGENE

Employee
Number
000543
000227
000190
000535
000549
000182
000033
000556
000049
000402
000114
000400
000022
000105
000113
000290
000389
000410
000115
000083
000537
000048
000146
000576
000066
000093
000112
000496
000647
000512
000510
000490
000497
000546
000591
000615
000026
000651
000279
000472

Page 3 of 8

Pay Campus

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
750
750
750
750
750
750
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
999
999
999
999
999

Check / EFT*
Number

009237
009238
009239
009240
009241
009242
009243
009244
009245
009246
009247
009248
009249
009250
009251
009252
009253
009254
009255
009256
009257
009258
009259
009260
009261
009262
009263
009264
009265
009266
009267
009268
009269
009270
009271
009272
009273
009274
009275
009276

¥ ¥ X X X K ¥ K X X X K K K K X X K X K X X K K X K X X ¥ K X X X ¥ ¥ X X X ¥ ¥

Pay Date
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014



Last Name
GREESON
GRIMES
GUNTER
HARTIS
MOODY
OSBORNE
PRITCHETT
PUTMAN
RHODES
ROLDAN
SIKES
SIKES
SMITH
SMITH
TAYLOR
TORRES
WILBORN
ALLEN
ANDERSON
ANTHONY
BALDRIDGE
BALDRIDGE
BALDRIDGE
BARAK
BENSON
BETIK
CAUDLE
COWARD
CUMMINS
DUNAWAY
EDDINS
GENT
GERMAIN
GRIFFIN
GUTIERREZ
HOLLOWAY
HORN
KIRBY
MORRIS
PITTS

First Name
MICHAEL
GARY
RICHARD
RONALD
SYMA
JOY
ROBIN
CHRISTINA
JANIE
YANIRA
CLIFTON
PAULA
JANICE
MERYLE
RONNIE
PEDRO
CAROLYN
BRENDA
PATRINA
WILLIAM
JERRY
JUSTIN
TERI
BOBBIE
JESSICA
MADISON
DEBORAH
CYNTHIA
JERRY
EDDIE
PHILLIP
DONNA
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
LILIANA
DOUGLAS
JEFFERY
MARIE
JERRI
JAMES

Rice Independent School District

November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle
Initial

O «0ZrwzZzm=xr osao

>» > AR »nWSSrrr-rOoOrFCfr-Cf-Cc-®o0 X< -

D M — -

Employee
Number
000203
000394
000646
000475
000612
000551
000550
000406
000145
000560
000652
000653
000489
000522
000562
000331
000455
000097
000335
000358
000514
000645
000555
000035
000642
000601
000637
000529
000629
000582
000525
000362
000586
000527
000588
000630
000640
000078
000648
000092

Page 4 of 8

Pay Campus

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

Check / EFT*
Number

009277
009278
009279
009280
009281
009282
009283
009284
009285
009286
009287
009288
009289
009290
009291
009292
009293
036626
036627
036628
036629
036630
036631
036632
036633
036634
036635
036636
036637
036638
036639
036640
036641
036642
036643
036644
036645
036646
036647
036648

¥ O¥ ¥ X X X ¥ ¥ K X X X ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

Pay Date
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/21/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014



Rice Independent School District
November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle Employee Check / EFT*

Last Name First Name Initial Number Pay Campus Number Pay Date

PITTS PATTI R 000233 001 036649 11/20/2014
REESE CASSANDRA A 000636 001 036650 11/20/2014
RICHARDSON CRYSTAL J. 000129 001 036651 11/20/2014
SCHWEERS KEVIN D 000598 001 036652 11/20/2014
SELLERS CASEY H 000574 001 036653 11/20/2014
SLAYTON TRISTINE E 000318 001 036654 11/20/2014
STAMPER ELIZABETH A 000590 001 036655 11/20/2014
STARNES TERRI L. 000147 001 036656 11/20/2014
TAYLOR DANIEL E 000364 001 036657 11/20/2014
TAYLOR DENA A 000593 001 036658 11/20/2014
THOMAS KACEY M 000082 001 036659 11/20/2014
VEST JAMES R 000536 001 036660 11/20/2014
WILLIAMS AMY K 000649 001 036661 11/20/2014
WILLIAMS LESSIA K 000534 001 036662 11/20/2014
ALLEN ROBERT E. 000051 042 036663 11/20/2014
BALCOM TOMMIE 000638 042 036664 11/20/2014
BALDWIN ELIZABETH H 000585 042 036665 11/20/2014
BLACK CINDY L 000104 042 036666 11/20/2014
BLANCHARD PATRICIA J 000154 042 036667 11/20/2014
BLAND CARLA K 000072 042 036668 11/20/2014
BRADWAY ROBIN D 000229 042 036669 11/20/2014
BRALY KRISTI D 000308 042 036670 11/20/2014
COOK WENDY R 000639 042 036671 11/20/2014
DIERSCHKE = CHERYL L 000635 042 036672 11/20/2014
ELLIOTT GEORGIA L 000611 042 036673 11/20/2014
EUBANK ANGIE 000054 042 036674 11/20/2014
GARCIA PRISCILLA M 000596 042 036675 11/20/2014
GIBSON ANDREA DANIELLE 000345 042 036676 11/20/2014
GIPSON DONNA L. 000123 042 036677 11/20/2014
GUERRERO  STEPHONIE K 000036 042 036678 11/20/2014
HARGADINE ANSON M 000631 042 036679 11/20/2014
HARGADINE CAROL A 000632 042 036680 11/20/2014
HARVELL AMY R 000357 042 036681 11/20/2014
HENDERSON  KELLY C 000076 042 036682 11/20/2014
HENSON JENNY B 000577 042 036683 11/20/2014
HERRIN BEVERLY K 000597 042 036684 11/20/2014
HERRIN ETHAN T 000633 042 036685 11/20/2014
HUITT CHERYL J 000581 042 036686 11/20/2014
JAKUBIK LISA M 000609 042 036687 11/20/2014
JONES BRADLEY E 000526 042 036688 11/20/2014

Page 5 of 8



Rice Independent School District
November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle Employee Check / EFT*

Last Name First Name Initial Number Pay Campus Number Pay Date

JONES LISA C 000641 042 036689 11/20/2014
KEELE TRACI R 000644 042 036690 11/20/2014
KRUSE LESLIE M 000509 042 036691 11/20/2014
LEWIS ALAN E 000059 042 036692 11/20/2014
MCBRYDE DEBBIE K 000450 042 036693 11/20/2014
MCDONALD  GINA M 000262 042 036694 11/20/2014
METCALFE MONNIE J 000366 042 036695 11/20/2014
MINOR STEPHANI D 000186 042 036696 11/20/2014
MORAN MARCEY R 000650 042 036697 11/20/2014
MOZLEY ROY M 000628 042 036698 11/20/2014
OLIVA MARY G 000584 042 036699 11/20/2014
PANNELL MICHELLE L 000421 042 036700 11/20/2014
REED AARON B 000580 042 036701 11/20/2014
REEVES AMY E 000594 042 036702 11/20/2014
RICHARDSON DAVID w 000230 042 036703 11/20/2014
SANTOS NANCY J 000541 042 036704 11/20/2014
SMITH PAMELA R 000289 042 036705 11/20/2014
STEWART EMILIE E 000212 042 036706 11/20/2014
TAYLOR LEIGHA M 000365 042 036707 11/20/2014
TIDWELL RACHEL M 000118 042 036708 11/20/2014
WILLIAMS ROBINELLE K 000089 042 036709 11/20/2014
WILSON JOLYNN 000126 042 036710 11/20/2014
YOUNG SARA A 000599 042 036711 11/20/2014
ZELLAR MICHELLE R 000309 042 036712 11/20/2014
ANDREWS SEBRINA L 000194 101 036713 11/20/2014
BALL MICHELLE D 000015 101 036714 11/20/2014
BELL JANICE G 000543 101 036715 11/20/2014
BRUSO JANET G 000227 101 036716 11/20/2014
CAUDILLO HILLARY E 000190 101 036717 11/20/2014
CLEMONS CAROL F 000535 101 036718 11/20/2014
ESPINOSA JENNIFER E 000549 101 036719 11/20/2014
EVANS KATHERINE R 000182 101 036720 11/20/2014
FERRER BELINDA 000033 101 036721 11/20/2014
FLORES KAREN L 000556 101 036722 11/20/2014
GRIMES PATRICIA G 000049 101 036723 11/20/2014
HUFFMAN CLAUDIA R 000138 101 036724 11/20/2014
JONES ALTON DEREK 000402 101 036725 11/20/2014
JORDAN LADONA T 000114 101 036726 11/20/2014
LANDRITH TINA F 000400 101 036727 11/20/2014
OSBORNE LILLIE N. 000022 101 036728 11/20/2014

Page 6 of 8



Last Name
RANEY
RICH

RICH
ROBINSON
SAUCEDO
TAYLOR
TITSWORTH
UPCHURCH
VAN ZUUK
WELCH
BAER
BONE
GRAY
HERRIN
PRITCHETT
THEDFORD
WALLING
ALFORD
ESPINOSA
GILLASPIE
ISOM
LOFLIN
ROLLINS
WILSON
WRIGHT
FERRER
FIELDS
GIPSON
GLOVER
GLOVER
GREESON
GRIMES
GUNTER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
ROLDAN
SMITH
TAYLOR
TORRES
WILBORN

First Name
MARIA
JAMES
SHERYL
KARI
MARISELA
BRENDA
SUZETTE
HOLLY
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
LARRY
BILLIE
ROBERT
TOM
JUDITH
ALISA
RONDA
DEDRA
EVELINA
SHELLY
JUby
MAURICE
THOMAS
CHARLES
ANGELIA
CATALINA
MICHAEL
COLLIN
SHERRIE
THOMAS
MICHAEL
GARY
RICHARD
JAMES
STEVEN
YANIRA
JANICE
RONNIE
PEDRO
CAROLYN

Rice Independent School District

November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle
Initial
A

o - 0O

w OO T - O -~ 22 -

L «ZZ W -« > r

EUGENE

U s o

Employee
Number
000548
000105
000113
000290
000389
000410
000115
000226
000083
000537
000048
000146
000576
000066
000093
000040
000112
000496
000647
000512
000510
000490
000497
000546
000591
000026
000080
000279
000472
000041
000203
000394
000646
000385
000249
000560
000489
000562
000331
000455

Page 7 of 8

Pay Campus

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Check / EFT*

Number
036729
036730
036731
036732
036733
036734
036735
036736
036737
036738
036739
036740
036741
036742
036743
036744
036745
036746
036747
036748
036749
036750
036751
036752
036753
036754
036755
036756
036757
036758
036759
036760
036761
036762
036763
036764
036765
036766
036767
036768

Pay Date
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014



Rice Independent School District
November 2014 Payroll Check Register

Middle Employee Check / EFT*

Last Name First Name Initial Number Pay Campus Number Pay Date

ANDERSON  PATRINA D 000335 001 036769 11/21/2014
BALDRIDGE  JUSTIN L 000645 001 036770 11/21/2014
BARAK BOBBIE L 000035 001 036771 11/21/2014
REESE CASSANDRA A 000636 001 036772 11/21/2014
RICHARDSON CRYSTAL J. 000129 001 036773 11/21/2014
TAYLOR DENA A 000593 001 036774 11/21/2014
WILLIAMS AMY K 000649 001 036775 11/21/2014
MINOR STEPHANIE D 000186 042 036776 11/21/2014
REED AARON B 000580 042 036777 11/21/2014
SMITH PAMELA R 000289 042 036778 11/21/2014
HUFFMAN CLAUDIA R 000138 101 036779 11/21/2014
RANEY MARIA A 000548 101 036780 11/21/2014
UPCHURCH  HOLLY N 000226 101 036781 11/21/2014
THEDFORD  ALISA G. 000040 750 036782 11/21/2014
ERISMAN ROBERT E 000419 999 036783 11/21/2014
ESQUIVEL PATRICIA 000657 999 036784 11/21/2014
FIELDS MICHAEL G. 000080 999 036785 11/21/2014
GLOVER THOMAS 000041 999 036786 11/21/2014
LOVELESS DEBBY G 000333 999 036787 11/21/2014
MITCHELL JAMES 000385 999 036788 11/21/2014
MITCHELL STEVEN J 000249 999 036789 11/21/2014
SIKES ELVIN L 000436 999 036790 11/21/2014
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